Formula 1/32 Scandinavian ISRA Championchip 2021

Position
1

0 N o o b~ WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Driver
Vladimir Horky
Michael Landrud
Theo Andersson
Jaroslav Recek
Edjis Zaks
Anders Gustafson
Pontus Sandberg
Christian Appel
Pavel Flaisig
Daniel Blomqvist
Lars Harrysson
Johan Thorsson
Bo Akesson
Kari Sinisaari
Jan Zemlicka
Erik Noltensmejer
Magnus Helgesson
Anders Strand
Birger Elfstrom

Qual

5,513
5,624
5,501
5,465

5,51
5,618
5,493
5,674
5,735

5,86
5,677
5,654
5,929
5,912

5,78
5,644
5,797
5,945
6,071

Semi

288,56
314,47

300,01
297
319,75

282,6
262,71
201,38

Final
326,39
321,23
320,41
318,44
318,22
317,23
316,76
315,66
313,78
313,34
311,78
310,71
306,83
299,82
292,43
267,89

Points

30
27
25
23
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Qual Points

Total Points

30
27
26
26
21
20
21
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



